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
SqFt Rms/ - Rm [KigFlg| 97 [Place Style: Rambler/Ranch
4 o I — T a Year Built: 1951 @ Const Status: Blt./Standing
3 A4 - -l-]-] - ] - - -f-]-]-] - - Acres: 1.00
2 L IR ) B S B EE Y O Y - Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage: 0.0
1| 1044 2 |1|-|-1 1 | - S 1 B ) I Garage: 5 Side: 0.0
B1| 1044 - |-/-/-| - | - =] ) Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
B2 T 01 " 1 ) Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No
B3 R I R O - Fin Bsmt: 0%
Tot| 2088 2 |1 110 0 |1/0/0/1f 1 0
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Detached; Parking: Uncovered; Rv Parking; Workshop
Air Cond: Evap. Cooler: Window Driveway: Asphalt; Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Linoleum Water: Culinary
Window Cov: Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat: Master Level:
Possession: arranged Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Brick Animals: Livestock
Has Solar?: No

Landscape: Mature Trees; Vegetable Garden
Lot Facts: Fenced: Full
Exterior Feat: Horse Property; Out Buildings; Outdoor Lighting
Amenities: Cable Tv Available; Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup
Terms: Cash; Conventional
Storage: Garage; Shed; Basement
Access Feat: 32" Wide Doorways; 36" Wide Hallways
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family
Listing
Courtesy of: Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Elite Real Estate

Remarks: ***MULTIPLE OFFERS RECEIVED, HIGHEST AND BEST DUE BY 12:00 ON FRIDAY 8/25***No showings until Tuesday 8/22.
A little piece of the country, located in the city. All brick rambler with over 2000 square feet. A large shop/garage outback with
1250 s/f all situated on an acre of land the possibilities are endless.
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